
Hudson Road Elementary School  

 School District #23 (Central Okanagan Public Schools) 

2023 - 2024  

Days in session (Summer Pro-D Aug. 29th – 31st)  
191  

(3 summer Pro Days August 28th – 30th)  

Number of days of instruction  184  

Number of non-instructional days  7  

Schools open (8:30 am – 11:00 am) Early Dismissal  Tuesday, September 5  

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm)  Thursday, September 28  

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm)  Friday, September 29  

In lieu of National Day of Truth & Reconciliation – Sept 30th  Monday, October 2  

Administrative Day (students do not attend)  Friday, October 6  

Thanksgiving Day  Monday, October 9  

Teacher Professional Day (students do not attend)  Friday, October 20  

In lieu of Remembrance Day (Nov. 11)  Monday, November 13  

Winter Concert  Thursday, December 14  

Term One Learning Summaries Go Home  Friday, December 22  

Winter Vacation Period (schools closed)  Monday, December 25 – Friday, January 5  

Schools re-open after Winter Vacation  Monday, January 8  

Teacher Professional Day (Support Staff In-Service Day)  Friday, February 16  

Family Day  Monday, February 19  

Good Friday (schools closed)  Friday, March 29  

Term Two Learning Summaries Go Home  Thursday, March 15  

Spring Vacation Period (schools closed)  Monday, March 18 – Friday, April 1  

Easter Monday  Monday, April 1  

Schools re-open after Spring Vacation  Monday, April 2  

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm)  Thursday, April 25  

Parent/Teacher Conferences (Early Dismissal at 12:30 pm)  Friday, April 26  

Victoria Day  Monday, May 20  

Term Three Learning Summaries Go Home  Thursday, June 27  

Administrative Day (students do not attend)  Friday, June 28  



Bell Sc 

8:25 am  
8:30 am  
11:10 am  
11:45 am  
12:03 pm  
12:08 pm  
1:28 pm   
1:43 pm  
2:30 pm  

hedule for 2023-2024  

Welcome Bell  
Morning Classes Begin  
Lunch  
Lunch Bell (inside eating)  
Lunch Transition Bell  
Afternoon Classes Begin  
 Recess  
Classes Resume  
Dismissal  

 Early Dismissal Days 2023-2024  

Sept. 5 (dismissal at 11:00 am)  
Sept. 28 (dismissal at 12:30 pm)  
Sept. 29 (dismissal at 12:30 pm)  
Apr. 25 (dismissal at 12:30 pm)  
Apr. 26 (dismissal at 12:30 pm)  

Staff Pro. D Days for 2023 – 2024  

Friday, October 6, 2023  
Friday, October 20, 2023  
Friday, February 16, 2024  

 

Statutory Holidays are highlighted in the calendar above.  
School is closed on Statutory Holidays. 

 

 


